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Кубок України
2016/17 1/8. Матч №12

Середа, 26.10.2016, 15:00, "Оболонь Арена", Київ. 2°C. Глядачі: 2070

«Десна» Чернігів

0 : 0 (6:7)

«Дніпро» Дніпро

25 Махновський Костянтин
22 Братков Антон
4 Мельник Вадим (К)
27 Чорноморець Олександр
21 Фаворов Денис
13 Коберідзе Лука
14 Мостовий Андрій
11 Бовтрук Вадим
9 Волков Олександр
6 Мишенко Богдан
10 Філіппов Олександр

Запасні
1 Шевченко Олег
7 Чепурненко Євгеній
8 Банасевич Максим
12 Картушов Єгор
5 Максименко Максим
77 Галенков Денис
17 Солдат Ігор

Тренер
Рябоконь Олександр

12 Лунін Андрій
2 Влад Александру Николае
3 Адамюк Володимир
4 Кравченко Сергій
9 Вакулко Юрій
10 Кочергін Владислав
17 Баланюк Денис
29 Ротань Руслан (К)
39 Сваток Олександр
71 Лопирьонок Максим
99 Луньов Максим

Запасні
1 Баштаненко Олексій
7 Блізніченко Андрій
21 Ларін Олексій
23 Чеберко Євген
33 Нагієв Дмитро
36 Піко
87 Кожушко Олег

Тренер
Михайленко Дмитро

Арбітр:
Козик Ярослав
Асистент 1:
Сухін Віталій
Асистент 2:
Дашко Олександр
4-й арбітр:
Новохатній Володимир
Спостерігач арбітражу:
Шевченко Вадим

Делегат:
Прокопович Геннадій
Офіцер безпеки:
Свистун Анатолій
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Кубок України, 2016/17, 1/8. Матч №12
Середа, 26.10.2016, 15:00, "Оболонь Арена", Київ. 2°C. Глядачі: 2070

«Десна» Чернігів 0 : 0 (6:7) «Дніпро» Дніпро
6 Мишенко Богдан
12 Картушов Єгор 46'

22 Братков Антон
5 Максименко Максим 60'

64' 29 Ротань Руслан

71' 10 Кочергін Владислав

75' 99 Луньов Максим
36 Піко

75' 4 Кравченко Сергій

77' 10 Кочергін Владислав
7 Блізніченко Андрій

11 Бовтрук Вадим
7 Чепурненко Євгеній 79'

86' 17 Баланюк Денис
87 Кожушко Олег

99' 9 Вакулко Юрій

109' 87 Кожушко Олег

13 Коберідзе Лука 115'

Післяметчеві пенальті

4 Мельник Вадим

27 Чорноморець Олександр

21 Фаворов Денис

14 Мостовий Андрій

10 Філіппов Олександр

7 Чепурненко Євгеній

12 Картушов Єгор

5 Максименко Максим

2 Влад Александру Николае

4 Кравченко Сергій

9 Вакулко Юрій

29 Ротань Руслан

71 Лопирьонок Максим

7 Блізніченко Андрій

36 Піко
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87 Кожушко Олег


